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NEVADA ADULT HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA PROGRAMS SY20-21 

School 

District 

 

Coordinator Website Program Address Phone Additional Contact 

Carson 

City 

Sam Santillo 

Director of Adult Education 

ssantillo@carson.k12.nv.us 
 

Carson City Adult 

Education 
275 East Park St. 

Carson City, NV 89706 
(775) 283-1350 

María Lion 

mlion@carson.k12.nv.us 

Churchill 

Derild Parsons 

Dir. of Learning & Innovation 

parsonsd@churchillcsd.com 
 

Churchill County 

Adult Education 
280 S. Russell St. 

Fallon, Nevada 89406 
(775) 423-1191 

Chantelle Johnson 

Program Coordinator 

johnsonc1@churchillcsd.com 

Clark 

Eric Gant 

Adult Education Director 

ganted@nv.ccsd.net  

Clark County 

Adult Education 
2701 E. St. Louis Avenue 

Las Vegas, NV 89104 

(702) 799-8650 

ext. 5302 

Jennifer Keiser 

Adult Education Assist. Dir. 

keiseja@nv.ccsd.net 

Jeff Krantz 

Adult Education Coordinator 

krantfj@nv.ccsd.net 
 

Douglas 

Gavin Ward 

Principal ASPIRE Academy 

gward@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

Douglas County 

Adult Education 
1680 Bentley Pkwy S. 

Minden, NV 89423 
(775) 392-1475 

Gaye Tyndall 

Ext. 2213  

Mondays and Wednesdays 5:00 - 

8:00pm 
 

Elko 

Chris McAnany 

Dir. Of Secondary Education 

cmcanany@ecsdnv.net  

Elko County Adult 

Education 

Elko Adult Learning 

Center 

1020 Elm Street 

Elko, NV 89801 

W. Wendover Adult 

Learning Center 

2055 Elko Avenue 

Wendover, NV 89883 
 

(775) 753-2233 

(775) 664-3940 

Judy Wintermote 

jwinter2@ecsdnv.net 

Dean Stevens 

dstevens@ecsdnv.net 

mailto:ssantillo@carson.k12.nv.us
http://www.carsoncityschools.com/departments/adult___prison_education
http://www.carsoncityschools.com/departments/adult___prison_education
mailto:mlion@carson.k12.nv.us
mailto:parsonsd@churchillcsd.com
https://www.churchillcsd.com/literacy-learning-center-2700f3c2
https://www.churchillcsd.com/literacy-learning-center-2700f3c2
mailto:johnsonc1@churchillcsd.com
mailto:ganted@nv.ccsd.net
https://clarkcountyadulteducation.net/
https://clarkcountyadulteducation.net/
mailto:keiseja@nv.ccsd.net
mailto:krantfj@nv.ccsd.net
mailto:gward@dcsd.k12.nv.us
https://douglasadulted.weebly.com/
https://douglasadulted.weebly.com/
mailto:cmcanany@ecsdnv.net
http://www.ecsdnv.net/schools/adult_education
http://www.ecsdnv.net/schools/adult_education
mailto:jwinter2@ecsdnv.net
mailto:dstevens@ecsdnv.net
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School 

District 

 

Coordinator Website Program Address Phone Additional Contact 

Humboldt 

Diana Padua 

Program Administrator 

dpadua@hcsdnv.com 
 

Humboldt County 

Adult Education 

310 E. Fourth St. 

Winnemucca, NV 89445 
(775) 623-8277 

Andrea Kelly 

(775)623-8279 

akelly@hcsdnv.com 

Lander 

Angela Campbell 

Program Coordinator 

acampbell@landernv.net 
 

Lander County 

Adult Education 

350 East Front Street 

Battle Mountain, NV 

89820 

(775) 635-6105 n/a 

Lincoln 

Cherry Florence 

Director of Adult Education 

cflorence@lcsdnv.com 
 

Lincoln County 

Adult Education 

1005 Main Street 

Panaca, NV 89042 
(775) 293-2493 

Anna Chouquer 

Ph: (775) 728-8019 

achouquer@lcsdnv.com 

Lyon 

Jim Gianotti 

Dir. Of Secondary Instruction 

jimgianotti@lyoncsd.org 

Lyon County 

Adult Education 

Fernley Adult Education 

Center 

1340 Highway 95A South 

Fernley, NV 89408 

Telephone: 775-575-3409 

Monday - Friday 8AM-3PM 

Silver Springs Adult 

Education Center 

Silver Stage High School 

Library Conference Room 

3755 West Spruce Avenue 

Silver Springs, NV 89429 

Tuesday & Thursday 8AM-

3PM 

Yerington Adult Education 

Center 

Jeanne Dini Cultural Arts 

Center 

First Floor 

120 North California Street 

Yerington, NV 89447 

Monday - Friday 8AM-3PM 
 

(775) 575-3409 

(775) 577-5121 

(775) 463-3006 

Frances Irwin 

Secretary and Registrar 

(775) 575-3409 

firwin@lyoncsd.org 

mailto:dpadua@hcsdnv.com
https://www.hcsdnv.com/o/idea/page/adult-education--57
https://www.hcsdnv.com/o/idea/page/adult-education--57
mailto:akelly@hcsdnv.com
mailto:acampbell@landernv.net
http://www.lander.k12.nv.us/
http://www.lander.k12.nv.us/
mailto:cflorence@lcsdnv.com
https://www.facebook.com/LCAdultEducation/
https://www.facebook.com/LCAdultEducation/
mailto:achouquer@lcsdnv.com
mailto:jimgianotti@lyoncsd.org
http://www.lyoncsd.org/adult-education-7be9c0a8
http://www.lyoncsd.org/adult-education-7be9c0a8
tel:775-463-6800%20x10029
mailto:firwin@lyoncsd.org
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School 

District 

 

Coordinator Website Program Address Phone Additional Contact 

Mineral 
Mike Mayes 

mayes.mike@nvmcsd.org 

Mineral County 

Adult Education 

751 A. Street 

Room #37 

Hawthorne, NV 89415 
 

(775) 945-2909 n/a 

Nye 
Dr. Joe Gent 

jgent@nyeschools.org 

Nye County Adult 

Education 

2000 S. Mt. Charleston 

West 

Pahrump, NV 89048 

(775) 751-6822 

ext. 270 

Crystal Miles 

Adult Ed A.A. 

(775) 751-6822 ext. 227 

cmiles@nyeschools.org 
 

Pershing 
Neil Gallagher  

ngallagher@pershing.k12.nv.us 
 

Pershing County 

Adult Education 

765 Western Ave. 

Lovelock, NV 89419 
(775) 273-4994 

 Lee Huston 

Cheryl Bjerke 

adulted@pershing.k12.nv.us 

Washoe  
Steve Constantino 

sconstantino@washoeschools.net 
 

RISE Academy for 

Adult 

Achievement 

1301 Cordone Ave Suite 

200 

Reno, NV 89502 

(775) 337-9939 
Dawn Adams 

dmadams@washoeschools.net 

White 

Pine 

Jeff Wales 

jeff.wales@wpcnvadmin.com 

White Pine County 

Adult Education 

700 Aultman Street 

Ely, NV 89301 
(775) 289-2999 

Monica Simon 

monica.simon@wpcnvadmin.com 
 

Nevada 

Depart. of 

Education 

Tracy Moore 

tmoore@doe.nv.gov 

NV Department of 

Education 

Office of Career 

Readiness, Adult Learning 

& Education Options 

755 N. Roop St. Suite 201 

Carson City, NV 89701 
 

(775) 687-7288 
Kendra Wastun 

kjwastun@doe.nv.gov 

 

mailto:mayes.mike@nvmcsd.org
http://www.mineral.k12.nv.us/pages/Adult_Ed/GED
http://www.mineral.k12.nv.us/pages/Adult_Ed/GED
http://adulted.nye.k12.nv.us/
http://adulted.nye.k12.nv.us/
mailto:cmiles@nyeschools.org
mailto:ngallagher@pershing.k12.nv.us
http://www.pershing.k12.nv.us/Content/2
http://www.pershing.k12.nv.us/Content/2
mailto:adulted@pershing.k12.nv.us
mailto:sconstantino@washoeschools.net
https://www.washoeschools.net/rise
https://www.washoeschools.net/rise
https://www.washoeschools.net/rise
mailto:dmadams@washoeschools.net
http://www.whitepine.k12.nv.us/?DivisionID=16627&ToggleSideNav=ShowAll
http://www.whitepine.k12.nv.us/?DivisionID=16627&ToggleSideNav=ShowAll
mailto:monica.simon@wpcnvadmin.com
mailto:tmoore@doe.nv.gov
http://www.doe.nv.gov/Adult_Education/AE_Home/
http://www.doe.nv.gov/Adult_Education/AE_Home/
mailto:kjwastun@doe.nv.gov

